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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UN IVERSITY

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I (NEP) EXAMINATION OF

'ER=2025
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY W TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM
DAY DATE SUBJECT
Friday 28-11-2025 | 400100 Financial Accounting
Mond;\y 01-12-2025 | 400101 Indian Contract Act 1
Wednesday 03-12-2025 | 400102 Dynamics Of Management
Monday 08-12-2025 | 400103 Micro Economics 1

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-II (NEP) EXAMINATION OF

WINTER-2025 -
PROGRAMME FOR THEQORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM
DAY DATE , SUBJECT
Thursday 16-10-2025 | 400200 Advanced Accountancy
Saturday 18-10-2025 | 400201 Indian Contract Act-II
Tuesday 28-10-2025 | 400202 Dynamics of Management
Thursday | 30-10-2025 | 400203 Micro Economics-IT
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S e _
ANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

(NEP) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 - REVISED

TIME : 02.00 PM Ta 05.00 PM

DAY -
<day DATE SUBIECT B
Friday 214112025 | * : : i : it
St A Home Economics (630111 Home Economics and Career Opportunities) l
;\1 S 22-11-2025 | English Literature (616201 English Literature)
onday 24-11-2025 Co-operation (610101 An Outline of Co-operation and Co-Operative
- Movement)
‘ uesday 25-11-2025 | English Language (615201 English)
Wednesday 26-11-2025 | Marathi Liferature (640201 Arvachin Marathi Kavita) / Urdu
Literature (672201 Urdu Afsana Nigari Ka Mutala) B
Thursday 27-11-2025 | Hindi Literature (628201 Hindi Literature) J
Friday 28.11-2025 | Yogashastra (673200 Basic Principles of Yoga-I) / Statistics (665201
Basic Statistics) / Human Rights (631200 Introduction to Human
Rights) B
Saturday 29-11-2025 | Economics (613101 Introductory Economics) J
Monday 01-12-2025 | *Indian Music (632101 Introduction to Indian Music)
Tuesday 02-12-2025 | History (629201 History of Jainism and Buddhism in Ancient India)
Wednesday 03-12-2025 | Philosophy (649201 Nature of Philosophy) J
Thursday 04-12-2025 - Political Science (650200 Introduction to Political Science) J
Monday 08-12-2025 *Psychology (651201 Introduction to Psychology I) / Food TechnologyJ
Tuesday 09-12-2025 | Literature of Classical Languages — (Sanskrit (660201 )
Swapnavasvadattam) / Persian (648201 Persian Literature) /Pali &
Prakrit (645201 Dhammapad, Majzimnikay V Thergatha)
Wednesday 10-12-2025 | Library & Information Science (624101 Library & Information
Profession) / Rural Development (655101 Rural Development-I) /
Functional English
r Thursday 11-12-2025 | *Geography (622200 Principal of Physical Geography) J
r Friday 12-12-2025 Sociology (664201 Principles of Sociology) J
Saturday 13-12-2025 | Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thoughts (654201 Rashtra Santanche Vyaktitva
Ani Samajik V Dharmik Vichar) / Public Administration (653200
Introduction to Public Administration)/Community Development &
Extension (609101 Community Development & Extension ) / Early
Childhood Care & Education (614111 Early Childhood Care and
Education) / Apparel & Textile Designing
Monday 15-12-2025 | Marathi Language (639201 Bhasha : Samaj Ani Swarup) 4\
Tuesday 16.122025 | Hindi Language (627201 Hindi Bhasha) )
¢ Ka Mutala) / Sanskrit Language
Wednesda 17-12-2025 Urdu Language (671201.Urdu Zabam guag J
4 - | (659201 Gadyapadya Parichay (Sanskritsopan Bhag-1) :
Thursday 18.12.2025 | Pali and Prakrit Language (644201 Dhammapad V Jatak) |
Friday 19-12-2025 | Supplementary English J
(*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM) |

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)

The Name of Exa

AMRAVATI

mination centre is prin

~ 11 . 27/00/2025

ted on Admission Card of the examinee.

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Gt (adae Raha Amravati University
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B.A. SEMESTER-11 (NEP) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 - REVISED

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM

DAY DATE SUBJECT
Wednesday 15-10-2025 | *Home Economics (630211 Housing and Interior Decoration / Early
Childhood and Care Education)
Thursday 16-10-2025 | English Literature (616201 English Literature)
Friday 17-10-2025 | Co-operation (610102 Co-operative Movement in Foreign Countires)
Saturday 18-10-2025 | English Language (615201 English)
Monday 27-10-2025 | Marathi Literature (640202 Sahitya Prakaracha Abhyas : Natak) / Urdu
Literature (672202 Asnaf-E-Adab Urdu Ka Tarruf)
Tuesday 28-10-2025 | Hindi Literature (619206 Hindi Literature)
Wednesday 29-102025 | Yogashastra (673213 Basic Principles of Yoga-II) / Statistics (665204
Graphical Representation and Dispersion) / Human Rights (631203
Human Rights and Constitution of India)
Thursday 30-10-2025 | Economics (613102 Indian Agricultureal Economy)
Friday 31-10-2025 | *Indian Music (632201 Fundamental Study of Indian Music)
Saturday 01-11-2025 | History (629204 History of India 700 AD to 1200 AD))
Monday 03-11-2025 | Philosophy (649202 Morality of Human Life)
Tuesday 04-11-2025 Political Science (650203 Preamble and Nature of India Political
i System) )
Thursday 06-11-2025 | *Psychology (651202 Introduction to PsychologY-II) / Food Technology
Friday 07-11-2025 | Literature of Classical Languages — (Sanskrit (660202 Niti Shastra
Parichay-Nitishatkam) / Persian (648202 Classical Persian Literature-1I)
/ Pali & Prakrit (644202 Suttanipat V Thergatha)
Saturday 08-11-2025 | Library & Information Science (624101 Librarianship, Profession,
Library Legislation & Role of Government) / Rural Development
(655102 Rural Development-II) / Functional English
Monday 10-11-2025 | *Geography (622202 Principal of Geography) J
Tuesday 11-11-2025 | Sociology (664202 Basic Concept of Sociology) \
W d 12-11-2025 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thoughts (654202 Rashtrasantanchya
PESER Gramgitetil Gramnirman Panchak) / Public Administration (653200
District Administration)/Community Development & Extension
| (609102 Extension Education) / Early Childhood Care & Education
(614111 Early Childhood Care and Education) / Apparel & Textile
Designing
thi-1 202 Marathi Bhashache Vartaman/Arvachin
13-11-2025 Marathi-Language (.639
ursday Marathi Kavita / Sahitya Prakaracha Abhyas : Natak)
Friday 14-11-2025 | Hindi Language (619206 Hindi Language)
Saturd 15-11-2025 Urdu Language (671202 Urdu Zabam Ka Mutala) / Sanskrit Language
AUBCEY . | (659202 Gadyapadya Parichay Sanskritsopan Part-1/)
Monday 17-11-2025 | Pali and Prakrit Language (644202 Suttanipat V Thergatha)
Tuesday 18-11-2025 | Supplementary English
*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM)

ct to corrections, if any)

» ule is subje ' :
(Note :- The Sehed tre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

The Name of Examination cen

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
AMRAVATI 25 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
DATE e Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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